
 

101年 2月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/02/01 2,272,208 128,088,876 53.80 57.50 53.80 57.40 +3.60 1,291 

101/02/02 2,341,358 132,425,691 57.40 58.90 54.20 57.00 -0.40 1,341 

101/02/03 1,804,227 102,085,639 56.60 57.60 55.20 57.30 +0.30 1,013 

101/02/04 1,367,227 78,165,457 58.90 58.90 56.00 56.20 -1.10 819 

101/02/06 1,401,090 78,959,430 56.40 57.70 55.00 55.40 -0.80 834 

101/02/07 1,351,265 75,300,942 55.20 56.70 54.70 55.60 +0.20 751 

101/02/08 3,754,000 217,525,100 55.70 59.40 55.70 57.80 +2.20 1,939 

101/02/09 1,532,000 88,450,600 57.80 58.60 57.00 57.50 -0.30 920 

101/02/10 1,280,020 72,713,730 57.90 58.10 56.00 56.70 -0.80 712 

101/02/13 2,712,016 157,265,137 55.20 59.30 54.80 58.40 +1.70 1,697 

101/02/14 3,821,484 229,059,498 59.20 61.50 58.80 59.60 +1.20 1,984 

101/02/15 2,790,751 169,049,484 61.00 61.60 59.80 60.60 +1.00 1,560 

101/02/16 3,736,400 230,659,279 61.50 63.50 59.00 60.50 -0.10 2,109 

101/02/17 1,611,671 96,288,854 61.10 61.60 58.40 59.40 -1.10 1,092 

101/02/20 898,324 53,571,072 60.40 60.40 58.70 60.00 +0.60 644 

101/02/21 1,406,050 85,418,325 60.00 61.60 60.00 60.50 +0.50 828 

101/02/22 942,323 57,138,380 60.90 61.40 59.70 59.80 -0.70 647 

101/02/23 1,315,400 78,241,880 60.00 60.70 58.40 58.50 -1.30 823 

101/02/24 1,221,125 70,600,150 58.50 59.00 57.30 57.50 -1.00 755 

101/02/29 736,080 43,035,664 58.00 59.20 58.00 58.10 +0.60 537 

 


